
 

09-dic-2023, 16:32:46

COPA BALEARES MASCULINA 2023 - Jornada 3
ALCANADA
Individual - Stroke Play
09-dic-2023, 09:00

Resultados SCRATCH GENERAL

Pos Licencia Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3
1 LV02773762 SANTIAGO JUESAS BENET  -1 215 M -1.4 1 PAR PAR -1

2 CM07814575 JORGE SIYUAN HAO  +1 217 M -2.5 0 +3 -5 +3

3 CM51796295 GEORGE YOUNG CASANOVA  +2 218 M -1.2 2 -1 PAR +3

4 CB05795426 PABLO GARCIA TEROL  +3 219 M -3.2 -1 +3 +2 -2

- CB65963112 NIKOLAS TYMINSKI  +3 219 M -3.1 -1 +4 -4 +3

- 0201804764 PABLO ALPERI LOPEZ  +3 219 M -4.1 -2 +3 +5 -5

7 CM61815795 MARTIN SAQUICORAY POZUELO  +4 220 M -2.4 0 +2 PAR +2

- AM84813195 SEBASTIAN DESOISA  +4 220 M -4.1 -2 +1 +4 -1

- CM11169106 MAXIMILIAN PUREGGER  +4 220 M -3.9 -2 -2 +4 +2

10 BP00416909 ALEXANDER MOELDRUP  +5 221 M -2 1 -5 +4 +6

- AM11167881 YAGO HORNO MATEO  +5 221 M -2.2 0 +3 +3 -1

- BP01770558 BRUNO MARQUES CALVET  +5 221 M -3.2 -1 +1 +3 +1

- CM60163399 ALVARO PASTOR ROMAN  +5 221 M -5 -3 +4 +2 -1

14 CM05162093 JORGE MARTIN SAMPEDRO  +6 222 M -1.9 1 +3 +6 -3

- AM96696500 KOSTKA HORNO MATEO  +6 222 M -3.1 -1 +3 +1 +2

16 CM11756842 DANIEL MARTINEZ REGAL  +8 224 M -2.8 0 +5 +4 -1

17 8819793736 CURRO MARTINEZ MARCHANTE  +9 225 M -3.7 -1 +3 +6 PAR

18 LV15169202 RAUL GOMEZ MONTALVA  +10 226 M -2.9 0 +2 +8 PAR

- RL06820689 PABLO PEREZ GRACIA  +10 226 M -3.2 -1 +2 +4 +4

20 AM11793882 ALBERTO BAÑOS RAMOS  +11 227 M -2.7 0 -1 +11 +1

21 CM60063846 GONZALO CUELLAR GAGO  +12 228 M -0.4 2 +12 -1 +1

- AM68895327 ELADIO DANO PEREZ CHRISTOW  +12 228 M -1.8 1 +7 +2 +3

- GC08884084 DANIEL VARELA TUBÍO  +12 228 M -1.4 1 +5 PAR +7

- LV05794220 FRANCISCO GAVILAN FERNANDEZ  +12 228 M -2.2 0 PAR +7 +5

25 CM41754669 CARLOS CAMAROS RUIZ  +13 229 M -1.8 1 +6 +5 +2

26 CB23963354 MATTEO SASDELLI  +14 230 M -1.2 2 +6 +6 +2

- AM62759481 JOSE MANUEL BERENGUEL CASAS  +14 230 M -1.4 1 +4 +3 +7

- CB22804061 MIKHAIL EFREMOV  +14 230 M -2.4 0 +8 +2 +4

- AM29885399 BENCE BERTENYI  +14 230 M -5.4 -3 +5 +1 +8

30 BP55283164 FEDERICO PAEZ WEINBAUM  +15 231 M -2 1 +7 +7 +1

31 GC51458787 JAIME CANAL CAMPOS  +16 232 M -0.3 3 +7 +2 +7

- CMA8162965 PEDRO GARCIA ARMENTEROS  +16 232 M -0.3 3 +4 +8 +4

- CB05752371 MARCEL FONSECA AGUILAR  +16 232 M -2.7 0 +7 +3 +6

34 CP01813124 IGNACIO JOSE SINTES NAVARRO  +17 233 M -0.2 3 +11 +2 +4

- CM11815461 JAVIER COBIELLA LAJO  +17 233 M -0.2 3 +8 +5 +4

- CB65815156 IVAN PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV  +17 233 M -1.3 1 +5 +8 +4

- 9906364292 MANUEL GONZALEZ CAMARERO  +17 233 M -1.8 1 +5 +8 +4

- AM58066441 BENJAMIN VAN BRAAK HAMMER  +17 233 M -2.4 0 +5 +8 +4

39 AM11821283 CRISTOBAL VARO GALIANO  +18 234 M 0.4 3 +6 +5 +7

- CM52903677 IÑIGO AGUIRRE GARAY  +18 234 M -2.3 0 +10 +6 +2

- AME4806922 RAFA GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ-ARGAIZ  +18 234 M -3.3 -1 +8 +7 +3

42 BP13775145 VICTOR DEL POZO RAMIS  +19 235 M -0.1 3 +7 +8 +4

- CM01803318 JUAN DE LA PEÑA VAZQUEZ  +19 235 M -1.5 1 +8 +9 +2

- CB23898061 JAN FARRE ARIÑO  +19 235 M -1.6 1 +9 +5 +5

- CM33807716 JORGE GARCIA DE LA OSADA  +19 235 M -1.8 1 +5 +8 +6

- GC54803099 JAVIER RAMOS CASARIEGO  +19 235 M -1.5 1 +4 +4 +11

- AM75161292 JORGE SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ  +19 235 M -2.4 0 +8 +6 +5

48 0219788172 PELAYO FERNANDEZ MORTERA  +20 236 M -0.2 3 +10 +6 +4
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- CB96908602 NIL MAÑER PARDINA  +20 236 M -0.8 2 +7 +9 +4

- MM04885797 PABLO ALBACETE CARMONA  +20 236 M -2.4 0 +10 +4 +6

- AM11165742 GONZALO BAÑOS RAMOS  +20 236 M -2.4 0 +3 +10 +7

52 CP23941519 LUKAS PUSNIK SYLVERANS  +22 238 M -0.8 2 +11 +9 +2

- CB05819641 JOAQUIM ROUSAUD SABATE  +22 238 M -0.9 2 +8 +8 +6

- 8819821152 ANGEL SORIA CASAPONSA  +22 238 M -1.4 1 +9 +14 -1

- CB05818265 ERIC CASADEMONT VINYOLES  +22 238 M -2.3 0 +13 +3 +6

56 CM01804546 ALVARO JIMENEZ VEGA DE SEOANE  +23 239 M -0.1 3 +6 +9 +8

57 BP00416770 ALEXANDER VISCOVICH  +24 240 M -0.9 2 +11 +6 +7

- CB01654735 ALEX BERGES VILA  +24 240 M -0.6 2 +10 +7 +7

- AM58065728 IÑIGO FERREIRA CARDONA  +24 240 M -1.2 2 +4 +7 +13

- BP13789183 MARC BOTA CARBONELL  +24 240 M -1 2 +2 +7 +15

- 0201424525 DANIEL GRANDA GONZALEZ  +24 240 M -1.4 1 +14 +4 +6

62 BP15932397 ENEKO ETXABE MERAYO  +25 241 M 0.6 4 +10 +10 +5

- LV02454486 ALEJANDRO TARIN GARCIA  +25 241 M -1 2 +14 +3 +8

- 7776454273 PABLO REDONDO PLAZA  +25 241 M -1 2 +12 +9 +4

- 0117906785 MARIO PALAIN DOMINGUEZ  +25 241 M -1 2 +8 +5 +12

- 8804162676 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ  +25 241 M -2.1 0 +7 +10 +8

- 0117898178 IVAN ENGUITA ALONSO  +25 241 M -3.2 -1 +6 +7 +12

68 0213772931 MIGUEL MORA BELLIDO  +26 242 M 0.8 4 +12 +6 +8

- CB96963192 JAUME MORATO MONTILLA  +26 242 M 0.5 4 +10 +8 +8

70 AM96886252 MARCOS RAMIREZ MARTIN  +27 243 M -0.1 3 +18 +4 +5

- CB23813599 IGNACIO BEREA CELLIER  +27 243 M -0.9 2 +14 +11 +2

- AM07746709 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTEGA  +27 243 M -0.5 2 +9 +13 +5

73 CM06939091 RAFAEL TORRES HERRERA  +29 245 M 0 3 +7 +12 +10

- CM04777820 PEDRO GALLEGOS MARSAL  +29 245 M -3 -1 +6 +14 +9

75 AME7805659 MANUEL GUTIERREZ PAYAN  +31 247 M 0.2 3 +10 +11 +10

- CMA8883314 LEANDRO IZQUIERDO COVEÑAS  +31 247 M -0.4 2 +14 +7 +10

77 BP07065293 VICENT PEDRO NAVARRO  +32 248 M 2.7 6 +14 +14 +4

- LV06820540 MIGUEL FUERTES BURDEOS  +32 248 M -0.8 2 +16 +13 +3

79 CM05897839 JAVIER GARRIDO-LESTACHE LOPEZ  +34 250 M 0.3 3 +8 +11 +15

80 0213801245 MARIO ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ  +35 251 M 1.5 5 +12 +9 +14

81 AM95064330 ADRIAN PEREZ FERNANDEZ  +36 252 M -0.5 2 +17 +7 +12

82 BP15092128 TEO SENOGLU GRUNBLATT  +37 253 M 4.7 8 +10 +13 +14

83 CP23941520 MATIAS PUSNIK SYLVERANS  +38 254 M -0.4 2 +9 +15 +14

84 CB28886208 MAX RICART CENDRA  +39 255 M 0.3 3 +15 +11 +13

85 AMD5913692 OSCAR MUÑOZ TEJERA  +40 256 M 0.2 3 +20 +16 +4

- AM05796727 IÑIGO EPALZA ORTEGA  +40 256 M -0.7 2 +13 +14 +13

87 CM14347116 RAFAEL SAENZ DE HEREDIA AREA  +42 258 M -1 2 +16 +13 +13

88 BP13809690 MIGUEL RIERA AMEZAGA  +49 265 M 4.1 8 +11 +17 +21

NP CM60770722 DIEGO FERNANDEZ GARCIA  +21 165 M -0.5 2 +10 +11
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Pos Licencia Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3
1 LV02773762 SANTIAGO JUESAS BENET  -1 215 M -1.4 1 PAR PAR -1

2 CM07814575 JORGE SIYUAN HAO  +1 217 M -2.5 0 +3 -5 +3

3 CM51796295 GEORGE YOUNG CASANOVA  +2 218 M -1.2 2 -1 PAR +3

4 CB05795426 PABLO GARCIA TEROL  +3 219 M -3.2 -1 +3 +2 -2

- CB65963112 NIKOLAS TYMINSKI  +3 219 M -3.1 -1 +4 -4 +3

6 CM61815795 MARTIN SAQUICORAY POZUELO  +4 220 M -2.4 0 +2 PAR +2

- AM84813195 SEBASTIAN DESOISA  +4 220 M -4.1 -2 +1 +4 -1

- CM11169106 MAXIMILIAN PUREGGER  +4 220 M -3.9 -2 -2 +4 +2

9 BP00416909 ALEXANDER MOELDRUP  +5 221 M -2 1 -5 +4 +6

- AM11167881 YAGO HORNO MATEO  +5 221 M -2.2 0 +3 +3 -1

- BP01770558 BRUNO MARQUES CALVET  +5 221 M -3.2 -1 +1 +3 +1

- CM60163399 ALVARO PASTOR ROMAN  +5 221 M -5 -3 +4 +2 -1

13 CM05162093 JORGE MARTIN SAMPEDRO  +6 222 M -1.9 1 +3 +6 -3

- AM96696500 KOSTKA HORNO MATEO  +6 222 M -3.1 -1 +3 +1 +2

15 CM11756842 DANIEL MARTINEZ REGAL  +8 224 M -2.8 0 +5 +4 -1

16 8819793736 CURRO MARTINEZ MARCHANTE  +9 225 M -3.7 -1 +3 +6 PAR

17 LV15169202 RAUL GOMEZ MONTALVA  +10 226 M -2.9 0 +2 +8 PAR

- RL06820689 PABLO PEREZ GRACIA  +10 226 M -3.2 -1 +2 +4 +4

19 AM11793882 ALBERTO BAÑOS RAMOS  +11 227 M -2.7 0 -1 +11 +1

20 CM60063846 GONZALO CUELLAR GAGO  +12 228 M -0.4 2 +12 -1 +1

- AM68895327 ELADIO DANO PEREZ CHRISTOW  +12 228 M -1.8 1 +7 +2 +3

- GC08884084 DANIEL VARELA TUBÍO  +12 228 M -1.4 1 +5 PAR +7

- LV05794220 FRANCISCO GAVILAN FERNANDEZ  +12 228 M -2.2 0 PAR +7 +5

24 CB23963354 MATTEO SASDELLI  +14 230 M -1.2 2 +6 +6 +2

- AM62759481 JOSE MANUEL BERENGUEL CASAS  +14 230 M -1.4 1 +4 +3 +7

- CB22804061 MIKHAIL EFREMOV  +14 230 M -2.4 0 +8 +2 +4

27 CMA8162965 PEDRO GARCIA ARMENTEROS  +16 232 M -0.3 3 +4 +8 +4

- CB05752371 MARCEL FONSECA AGUILAR  +16 232 M -2.7 0 +7 +3 +6

29 CP01813124 IGNACIO JOSE SINTES NAVARRO  +17 233 M -0.2 3 +11 +2 +4

- CM11815461 JAVIER COBIELLA LAJO  +17 233 M -0.2 3 +8 +5 +4

- CB65815156 IVAN PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV  +17 233 M -1.3 1 +5 +8 +4

- AM58066441 BENJAMIN VAN BRAAK HAMMER  +17 233 M -2.4 0 +5 +8 +4

33 AM11821283 CRISTOBAL VARO GALIANO  +18 234 M 0.4 3 +6 +5 +7

- CM52903677 IÑIGO AGUIRRE GARAY  +18 234 M -2.3 0 +10 +6 +2

- AME4806922 RAFA GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ-ARGAIZ  +18 234 M -3.3 -1 +8 +7 +3

36 CM01803318 JUAN DE LA PEÑA VAZQUEZ  +19 235 M -1.5 1 +8 +9 +2

- CB23898061 JAN FARRE ARIÑO  +19 235 M -1.6 1 +9 +5 +5

- CM33807716 JORGE GARCIA DE LA OSADA  +19 235 M -1.8 1 +5 +8 +6

- GC54803099 JAVIER RAMOS CASARIEGO  +19 235 M -1.5 1 +4 +4 +11

- AM75161292 JORGE SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ  +19 235 M -2.4 0 +8 +6 +5

41 0219788172 PELAYO FERNANDEZ MORTERA  +20 236 M -0.2 3 +10 +6 +4

- AM11165742 GONZALO BAÑOS RAMOS  +20 236 M -2.4 0 +3 +10 +7

43 CP23941519 LUKAS PUSNIK SYLVERANS  +22 238 M -0.8 2 +11 +9 +2

- CB05819641 JOAQUIM ROUSAUD SABATE  +22 238 M -0.9 2 +8 +8 +6

- CB05818265 ERIC CASADEMONT VINYOLES  +22 238 M -2.3 0 +13 +3 +6

46 CM01804546 ALVARO JIMENEZ VEGA DE SEOANE  +23 239 M -0.1 3 +6 +9 +8

47 BP00416770 ALEXANDER VISCOVICH  +24 240 M -0.9 2 +11 +6 +7

- AM58065728 IÑIGO FERREIRA CARDONA  +24 240 M -1.2 2 +4 +7 +13
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- BP13789183 MARC BOTA CARBONELL  +24 240 M -1 2 +2 +7 +15

50 BP15932397 ENEKO ETXABE MERAYO  +25 241 M 0.6 4 +10 +10 +5

- 0117906785 MARIO PALAIN DOMINGUEZ  +25 241 M -1 2 +8 +5 +12

- 8804162676 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ  +25 241 M -2.1 0 +7 +10 +8

- 0117898178 IVAN ENGUITA ALONSO  +25 241 M -3.2 -1 +6 +7 +12

54 0213772931 MIGUEL MORA BELLIDO  +26 242 M 0.8 4 +12 +6 +8

- CB96963192 JAUME MORATO MONTILLA  +26 242 M 0.5 4 +10 +8 +8

56 AM96886252 MARCOS RAMIREZ MARTIN  +27 243 M -0.1 3 +18 +4 +5

- CB23813599 IGNACIO BEREA CELLIER  +27 243 M -0.9 2 +14 +11 +2

- AM07746709 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTEGA  +27 243 M -0.5 2 +9 +13 +5

59 CM06939091 RAFAEL TORRES HERRERA  +29 245 M 0 3 +7 +12 +10

- CM04777820 PEDRO GALLEGOS MARSAL  +29 245 M -3 -1 +6 +14 +9

61 AME7805659 MANUEL GUTIERREZ PAYAN  +31 247 M 0.2 3 +10 +11 +10

- CMA8883314 LEANDRO IZQUIERDO COVEÑAS  +31 247 M -0.4 2 +14 +7 +10

63 BP07065293 VICENT PEDRO NAVARRO  +32 248 M 2.7 6 +14 +14 +4

- LV06820540 MIGUEL FUERTES BURDEOS  +32 248 M -0.8 2 +16 +13 +3

65 0213801245 MARIO ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ  +35 251 M 1.5 5 +12 +9 +14

66 AM95064330 ADRIAN PEREZ FERNANDEZ  +36 252 M -0.5 2 +17 +7 +12

67 BP15092128 TEO SENOGLU GRUNBLATT  +37 253 M 4.7 8 +10 +13 +14

68 CP23941520 MATIAS PUSNIK SYLVERANS  +38 254 M -0.4 2 +9 +15 +14

69 CB28886208 MAX RICART CENDRA  +39 255 M 0.3 3 +15 +11 +13

70 AMD5913692 OSCAR MUÑOZ TEJERA  +40 256 M 0.2 3 +20 +16 +4

- AM05796727 IÑIGO EPALZA ORTEGA  +40 256 M -0.7 2 +13 +14 +13

72 BP13809690 MIGUEL RIERA AMEZAGA  +49 265 M 4.1 8 +11 +17 +21
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Resultados SCRATCH SUB-16

Pos Licencia Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3
1 CM61815795 MARTIN SAQUICORAY POZUELO  +4 220 M -2.4 0 +2 PAR +2

2 AM11167881 YAGO HORNO MATEO  +5 221 M -2.2 0 +3 +3 -1

3 CM05162093 JORGE MARTIN SAMPEDRO  +6 222 M -1.9 1 +3 +6 -3

4 LV15169202 RAUL GOMEZ MONTALVA  +10 226 M -2.9 0 +2 +8 PAR

5 CM60063846 GONZALO CUELLAR GAGO  +12 228 M -0.4 2 +12 -1 +1

- AM68895327 ELADIO DANO PEREZ CHRISTOW  +12 228 M -1.8 1 +7 +2 +3

7 CB23963354 MATTEO SASDELLI  +14 230 M -1.2 2 +6 +6 +2

8 CMA8162965 PEDRO GARCIA ARMENTEROS  +16 232 M -0.3 3 +4 +8 +4

9 AM58066441 BENJAMIN VAN BRAAK HAMMER  +17 233 M -2.4 0 +5 +8 +4

10 AM11821283 CRISTOBAL VARO GALIANO  +18 234 M 0.4 3 +6 +5 +7

- CM52903677 IÑIGO AGUIRRE GARAY  +18 234 M -2.3 0 +10 +6 +2

12 CB23898061 JAN FARRE ARIÑO  +19 235 M -1.6 1 +9 +5 +5

- AM75161292 JORGE SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ  +19 235 M -2.4 0 +8 +6 +5

14 0219788172 PELAYO FERNANDEZ MORTERA  +20 236 M -0.2 3 +10 +6 +4

- AM11165742 GONZALO BAÑOS RAMOS  +20 236 M -2.4 0 +3 +10 +7

16 CP23941519 LUKAS PUSNIK SYLVERANS  +22 238 M -0.8 2 +11 +9 +2

- CB05819641 JOAQUIM ROUSAUD SABATE  +22 238 M -0.9 2 +8 +8 +6

18 BP00416770 ALEXANDER VISCOVICH  +24 240 M -0.9 2 +11 +6 +7

- AM58065728 IÑIGO FERREIRA CARDONA  +24 240 M -1.2 2 +4 +7 +13

20 BP15932397 ENEKO ETXABE MERAYO  +25 241 M 0.6 4 +10 +10 +5

- 0117906785 MARIO PALAIN DOMINGUEZ  +25 241 M -1 2 +8 +5 +12

- 8804162676 GONZALO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ  +25 241 M -2.1 0 +7 +10 +8

- 0117898178 IVAN ENGUITA ALONSO  +25 241 M -3.2 -1 +6 +7 +12

24 AM96886252 MARCOS RAMIREZ MARTIN  +27 243 M -0.1 3 +18 +4 +5

- CB23813599 IGNACIO BEREA CELLIER  +27 243 M -0.9 2 +14 +11 +2

26 CMA8883314 LEANDRO IZQUIERDO COVEÑAS  +31 247 M -0.4 2 +14 +7 +10

27 BP07065293 VICENT PEDRO NAVARRO  +32 248 M 2.7 6 +14 +14 +4

- LV06820540 MIGUEL FUERTES BURDEOS  +32 248 M -0.8 2 +16 +13 +3

29 BP15092128 TEO SENOGLU GRUNBLATT  +37 253 M 4.7 8 +10 +13 +14

30 CP23941520 MATIAS PUSNIK SYLVERANS  +38 254 M -0.4 2 +9 +15 +14

31 CB28886208 MAX RICART CENDRA  +39 255 M 0.3 3 +15 +11 +13

32 AMD5913692 OSCAR MUÑOZ TEJERA  +40 256 M 0.2 3 +20 +16 +4

33 BP13809690 MIGUEL RIERA AMEZAGA  +49 265 M 4.1 8 +11 +17 +21

1 of 1


